“Wine is like sex in that few men will admit not knowing all about it.”

Hugh Johnson

Our wines are picked with love and care

by our founder and resident wine enthusiast Camille Glass

We also have a sister venue and retail store which you can visit online
crushedwines.com

or at the wine bar & retail store across the road on 6-8 Second Street in Sai Ying Pun




GROWER CHAMPAGNE

NV

NV

Lamiable "Souffle d'Etoiles" Grand Cru

Jean Diot "Selection"

J. Lassalle "Brut Preference" ler Cru

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils
Blanc de Blancs, ler Cru

Remy-Leroy "Rosé" Brut

J. Lassalle "Brut Preference" ler Cru
Magnum (1.5L)

PET-NAT & CO

2017 Genevieve MCC "Zero Dosage" Blanc de Blancs

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING

NV

Noughty Sparkling White

NV Noughty Sparkling Rosé

Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir

Chardonnay,
Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir & Co

Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Tempranillo

Bouzy

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Cote des Bar

Champagne

Bot River,
South Africa

Southern Spain

Southern Spain

850

920

1000

1060

1160

2090

650

480

480



SKIN CONTACT

2020

2021

2019

2021

2018

VIN JAUNE / YELLOW WINE

NV

La Peau d'Un

Libiamo "Field Blend"

Searching for L'Estrange

Unico Zelo "Terra Cotta"

Hans Herzog

Between Five Bells "Yellow" (500ml)

ROSE

2021

2021

2019

2019

2022

Limited Addition

Unico Zelo "Origami"

Latta "Tranquil"

Cline

Pheasant's Tears "Poliphonia"

Griiner Veltliner
Viognier,

Muscat,
Marsanne

Palomino

Greco

Pinot Gris

Savagnin,
Chardonnay

Mencia,
Cabemet Franc

Sangiovese,
Grenache,
Pinot Gris

Nebbiolo,
Sangiovese

Mourvédre

SUPER Blend

Tazmania
Gisborne,
New Zealand
Western Cape,
South Africa

Clare Valley, Australia

Marlborough,
New Zealand

Geelong,
Australia

Willamette Vallery,
Oregon, USA

Clare Valley,
Australia

Victoria,

Australia

Contra Costa, San
Francisco Bay, USA

Kakheti, Georgia

920

680

640

560

920

1200

550

480

660

480

680



WHITE

Light, Fresh...

2021

2019

2021

2021

Fattoria Di Milziade Antano "Bianco Di Milziade"

Tohu "Whenua Awa" Riesling

Blood Moon "Foundling"

Moraza "Las Tasugueras"

Textured, Aromatic...

2020

2019

2022

2018

2021

2022

2022

2020

2021

Koerner "Pigato"

Tohu "Whenua Matua" Albarifio

I'm your Huckleberry

Okro's Wine

Holzer Blauer "Load... Invaders"

Ali in Wonderfuland

Kindeli Blanco

Koyberpunk

Ruinas "Depperu"

Some Gravitas...

2022

2018

2022

2017

2019

Craven Chenin Blanc

Tohu "Whenua Matua" Chardonnay

Thorne & Daughters "Tin Soldier"

Minimus "Dijon Free"

Buehler Chardonnay

Trebbiano,
Chardonnay,
Pinot Grigio

Riesling

Fiano

Tempranillo

Vermentino

Albarifio

Semillon

Tsitska

Muller-Thurgau

Chenin Blanc

Sauvignon

Blanc, Riesling

Chardonnay,
Semillon

Vermentino

Chenin Blanc

Chardonnay

Sémillon

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Umbria, Italy

Marlborough,
New Zealand

Heathcote, Australia

Rioja, Spain

Clare Valley, Australia

Marlborough,
New Zealand

Stellenbosch,
South Africa

Kakheti, Georgia

Wagram, Austria

Bot River, Cape,
South Africa

Nelson, New Zealand

South Korea

Gallura, Sardinia

Stellenbosch,
South Africa

Marlborough,
New Zealand

Swartland,
South Africa

Willamette, USA

Russian River, USA

520

580

760

620

600

740

520

600

500

680

620

720

1240

720

830

920

920

480



RED

Playful, Juicy...

2022  Guthrie Family Wines "Pufferfish"

2022  Guthrie Family Wines "Heirloom"

2020 Taschini

2021 J.Lohr "Wildflower"

2022  Jauma Danby

2021 COS

Leaning In...

2021 Limited Addition "Mencia"

2017 Minimus "Dijon Free"

2018 Marabino "Coniglio"
2018 Holzer Blauer "Wagram"
2015 Bressan Venezia Giulia

Bold & Beautiful...

2021 Limited Addition "Amphora"

2019 Okro's Wines

2016 La Colombera "Arché"
2019 Luddite "Saboteur"

2021 Gemtree Uncut

2018 L'Ecole, No.41

Grenache

Grenache

Pinot Gris,
Graciano,
Sangiovese

Valdiguie

Grenache

Frappato

Mencia

Pinot Noir

Nero D’Avola

Blauer Zweigelt

Schioppettino

Blaufranckisch

Saperavi,
Budeshuri
Croatina
Shiraz & Co
Shiraz
Cabernet

Sauvignon,
Merlot, Syrah

Napa Valley, USA

Mendocino County,
USA

Limestone Coast,

Australia

California, USA

McLaren Vale,
Australia

Sicilia, Italy

Willamette Valley,
Oregon, USA

Willamette Valley,
Oregon, USA

Sicily, Italy

Wagram, Austria

Fruiuli Isonzo, Italy

Willamette Valley,
Oregon, USA

Kakheti,
Georgia

Piedmont, Italy

Bot River, South Africa

McLaren Vale,
Australia

Columbia Valley,
Washington, USA

670

800

620

500

600

940

550

920

980

600

1790

790

600

1070

760

640

540



RED

2020 Buehler

2020 Pheasant's Tears

2019 Xige Estate "Jade Dove"
PHESEH: £ 65

SWEET

2017 Cascina Montagnola "Sornione"

NV Saison "Rhubarb"
750ml

Zinfandel

Mtsavane,
Danakharuli

Cabernet
Gemischt

Sauvignon

Moscato based
Vermouth

Napa Valley, USA

Kartli, Georgia

Ningxia, China

Piedmont, Italy

Australia

520

600

980

550

1120



